Ubersicht Meisterschaftspiele Senioren SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

Datum
13.08.17
13.08.17
13.08.17
20.08.17
20.08.17
20.08.17
27.08.17
27.08.17
27.08.17
31.08.17
01.09.17
10.09.17
10.09.17
10.09.17
17.09.17
17.09.17
21.09.17
22.09.17
24.09.17
24.09.17
24.09.17
29.09.17
01.10.17
01.10.17
08.10.17
08.10.17
08.10.17
12.10.17

Tag AnstoB Sp. Heimmannschaft

So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
Do
Fr
So
So
So
So
So
Do
Fr
So
So
So
Fr
So
So
So
So
So
Do

15:00
15:00
13:00
15:00
12:45
11:00
15:15
13:00
12:45
19:00
18:30
15:00
12:30
11:00
15:00
12:45
19:00
19:00
15:00
12:45
11:00
19:00
15:00
12:45

1
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7

SG Berge/Calle-Wallen

1453 Tarkiyemspor Bestwig-R.
SC Kuickelheim/Salwey Il

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
FC Remblinghausen

FC Remblinghausen |l

FC Fleckenberg/Grafschaft04 |
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
TuS Valmetal

FC Arpe-Wormbach I

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal IlI
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
FC Gleidorf/Holthausen

TuS Velmede/Bestwig

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Ili
FC Fatih Turkglcli Meschede I

FC Mezopotamya e.V. Meschede

FC Cobbenrode Il

15:00 10 SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

12:45 10 SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
11:00 8 SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal lll
19:00 11 SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il

Ersteller: Oliver Goddeke

Auswartsmannschaft

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
BC Eslohe Il

SG Wennemen/Olpe

SC Lennetal e.V. I

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SV Schmallenberg/Fredeburg I
SV Schmallenberg/Fredeburg
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
FC Ostwig/Nuttlar Il

TV Fredeburg

TV Fredeburg Il

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SV Dorlar-Sellinghausen

SW Andreasberg

SV Dorlar-Sellinghausen |l
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal I
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
FC Fatih Turkglcti Meschede
SC Kuckelheim/Salwey

TuS Valmetal Il

Blau-Weild Obersorpe

Spielort

Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn

Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn

Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn

Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn

Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn

Druckdatum: 12.08.17



Ubersicht Meisterschaftspiele Senioren SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

Datum
13.10.17
15.10.17
15.10.17
22.10.17
22.10.17
22.10.17
29.10.17
29.10.17
29.10.17
05.11.17
05.11.17
05.11.17
12.11.17
12.11.17
12.11.17
19.11.17
19.11.17
19.11.17
23.11.17
24.11.17
03.12.17
03.12.17
03.12.17
04.03.18
04.03.18
04.03.18
11.03.18
11.03.18

Tag AnstoB Sp. Heimmannschaft

Fr
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
Do
Fr
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So

19:00
13:00
11:00
15:00
12:45
11:00
15:00
15:00
11:00
14:30
12:30
13:00
14:30
12:45
11:00
12:45
15:00
11:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
12:30
12:45
15:00
12:45
11:00
15:00
11:00

Ersteller: Oliver Goddeke

11
12
9
13
13
10
14
14
11
15
15
12
16
16
13
17
17
14
18
18
19
19
15
20
20
16
21
21

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Reiste/Wenholthausen
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal IlI
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
FC Arpe-Wormbach Il 9er
SC Lennetal e.V.

Auswartsmannschaft

FC Ostwig/Nuttlar

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
FC Gartenstadt Meschede
FC Cobbenrode

SSV Meschede |l

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

SG Eversberg-Heinrichsthal-Wehrstape SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal IlI
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il

SG Reiste/Wenholthausen I
FC Fleckenberg/Grafschaft
SG Bracht/Oedingen

SG Eversberg-Heinrichsthal-Wehrstape SG Bédefeld/Henne-Rartal Il

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal IlI
BC Eslohe Il

SG Wennemen/Olpe

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SV Schmallenberg/Fredeburg
SV Schmallenberg/Fredeburg Il
SC Lennetal e.V. Il

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal IlI
TV Fredeburg

TV Fredeburg Il

SG Berge/Calle-Wallen

1453 Tirkiyemspor Bestwig-R.
SG Berge/Calle-Wallen Il

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SC Kiickelheim/Salwey Il

FC Remblinghausen Il

FC Remblinghausen

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal I
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
TuS Valmetal

FC Arpe-Wormbach II

FC Fleckenberg/Grafschaft04 Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal I

Spielort
Niederhenneborn

Niederhenneborn
Bodefeld
Bodefeld

Bodefeld
Bodefeld
Bodefeld

Bodefeld
Bodefeld
Bodefeld

Bodefeld
Bodefeld
Bodefeld

Bodefeld
Bodefeld
Bodefeld

Druckdatum: 12.08.17



Ubersicht Meisterschaftspiele Senioren SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal

Datum
11.03.18
18.03.18
18.03.18
25.03.18
25.03.18
25.03.18
08.04.18
08.04.18
08.04.18
14.04.18
15.04.18
15.04.18
22.04.18
22.04.18
22.04.18
29.04.18
29.04.18
06.05.18
06.05.18
06.05.18
13.05.18
13.05.18
13.05.18
18.05.18
19.05.18
27.05.18

Tag AnstoB Sp. Heimmannschaft

So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
Sa
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
So
Fr
Sa
So

13:00
15:00
12:45
15:00
15:00
12:45
15:00
12:45
11:00
15:00
15:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
13:00
15:00
11:00
15:00
12:30
13:00
15:00
12:45
11:00
19:00
15:00
12:30

Ersteller: Oliver Goddeke

17
22
22
23
23
19
24
24
20
25
25
21
26
26
22
27
23
28
28
24
29
29
25
30
30
26

FC Ostwig/Nuttlar Il

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SV Dorlar-Sellinghausen

SW Andreasberg

SV Dorlar-Sellinghausen |l
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal IlI
FC Fatih Turkgucu Meschede
SC Kuckelheim/Salwey

TuS Valmetal Il

FC Ostwig/Nuttlar
Blau-Weils Obersorpe

FC Gartenstadt Meschede
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
FC Cobbenrode

SSV Meschede Il

SG Reiste/Wenholthausen Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bracht/Oedingen

FC Fleckenberg/Grafschaft
SG Berge/Calle-Wallen Il

Auswartsmannschaft

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
TuS Velmede/Bestwig

FC Gleidorf/Holthausen

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il

FC Mezopotamya e.V. Meschede
FC Fatih Turkgicli Meschede I

FC Cobbenrode Il

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Reiste/Wenholthausen
FC Arpe-Wormbach Il 9er
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SC Lennetal e.V.

Spielort

Bodefeld
Bodefeld

Bodefeld
Bodefeld
Bodefeld

Niederhenneborn
Niederhenneborn

Niederhenneborn

SG Eversberg-Heinrichsthal-Wehrstape Niederhenneborn
SG Eversberg-Heinrichsthal-Wehrstape Niederhenneborn

SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal
SG Bodefeld/Henne-Rartal Il

Druckdatum: 12.08.17



